2
E2FQ E2FQ
Sensing head M12 M18 M30
Type Shielded
Nominal sensing distance 2 mm (0.08 in.) 5 mm (0.20 in.) 10 mm (0.39 in.)
AC 2-wire switching type NO — E2FQ-X5Y1 E2FQ-X10Y1
DC 3-wire switching type PNP (NO) E2FQ-X2F1 E2FQ-X5F1 E2FQ-X10F1
NPN (NO) E2FQ-X2E1 E2FQ-X5E1 E2FQ-X10E1
DC 2-wire switching type NO E2FQ-X2D1 E2FQ-X5D1 E2FQ-X10D1
Fluoroplastic Housing Sensor Performs
Accurately Under Harsh Environmental
Conditions
Chemical Resistant Inductive Prox E2FQ
Ordering Information
■  SENSORS
■  REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Fluorplastic-coated nuts For M12 sensors M12 THWS
and nickel-plated brass washers (2 each) For M18 sensors M18 THWS
For M30 sensors M30 THWS
■ Full body resin housing and nuts
resist weld spatter
■ Rugged watertight fluoroplastic
housing provides chemical
resistance and withstands
washdowns
■ Conforms to NEMA 1, 4X, 6, 12, 13
and IP67
■ Oil-resistant cable
E2FQ
3
E2FQ
Specifications
Part number 3-wire E2FQ-X2E1, E2FQ-X2F1 E2FQ-X5E1,E2FQ-X5F1 E2FQ-X10E1, E2FQ-X10F1
2-wire E2FQ0X2D1 E2FQ-X5D1 E2FQ-X10D1
Body Size M12 M18 M30
Type Shielded
Supply voltage 10 to 30 VDC
Current consumption 3-wire sensors 17 mA max.